
 

SOUTHWEST DISTRICT ATHLETIC BOARD 
Sectional & District Tournament Managers 

2023 Boys & Girls Soccer 
 
 

Division      
I Dayton Nathan Kopp 937-469-2531 nkopp@xeniaschools.org  

I Cincinnati Phil Poggi 513-600-3078 Ppoggi22@gmail.com  

II Dayton Tyler Rhodus 937-733-1497 rhodus.tyler@oakwoodschools.org   

II Cincinnati Steve Rossi 513-641-1300 (W) srossi@rogerbacon.org  

III Dayton Gavin Spitler 937-676-2002 Gavin_spitler@newton.k12.oh.us  

III Cincinnati Joe Kimling 513-587-0010 jkimling@madeiracityschools.org  

     

Districts  Phil Poggi 513-600-3078 ppoggi22@gmail.com   
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